Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Sankalp Siddhi Developers Private Limited; Date of Comnﬂggtcg ent

of

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

f CIRP: 23-02-2024; Llst of Creditors as on: 25-05-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Arun Kishanlal Bagaria; Process Number:
registration number: 10836

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim

Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

175

3876436748

175

3422483694

97.49

109295725

344657329

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2149512851

0.00

2149512851

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

166080319

88292029

2.51

77788290

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

6192029918

3510775723

0.00

109295725

2571958470

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/21290
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-06-07 12:39:37-a6ec50114a2820bf50ec48f105ca805f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-06-07 12:39:36-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-06-07 12:39:37-66930a68a7ed1c2263c07245b7d560ef.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

